
Electors Movement Request

AC Name - 134 - THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Created on: 15-12-2025 11:45:30

Sr. No Donor Polling Station Movement Criteria
Donor Section 

(In Case of Section Wise)

From/To Sr. No 

(In Case of Elector Movement)
Acceptor Polling station Total Elector Moved Acceptor Section

1

1 - St.Joseph Lower Primary 

School Kochuveli(North Portion 

of New Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1174
2N1 - Tourist Fecilitation 

Centre Kochuveli (New)
224 1 - Elangambhagom Section 1

2

1 - St.Joseph Lower Primary 

School Kochuveli(North Portion 

of New Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1175/1398
2N1 - Tourist Fecilitation 

Centre Kochuveli (New)
224 2 - Titanium Section 2

3

2 - St.Joseph Lower Primary 

School Kochuveli(Second 

Room From the north portion of 

New Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1154
2N1 - Tourist Fecilitation 

Centre Kochuveli (New)
204 1 - Elangambhagom Section 1

4

2 - St.Joseph Lower Primary 

School Kochuveli(Second 

Room From the north portion of 

New Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1155/1346
2N1 - Tourist Fecilitation 

Centre Kochuveli (New)
192 2 - Titanium Section 2

5

3 - St.Joseph Lower Primary 

School Kochuveli( South end of 

New Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1152
4N1 - Tourist Fecilitation 

Centre Kochuveli (New) 2
202 1 - Titanium Section 1

6

3 - St.Joseph Lower Primary 

School Kochuveli( South end of 

New Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1153/1353
4N1 - Tourist Fecilitation 

Centre Kochuveli (New) 2
201 2 - Veli Section 2

7

4 - St.Joseph Lower Primary 

School Kochuveli(Second 

Room From the south portion 

of New Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1083
4N1 - Tourist Fecilitation 

Centre Kochuveli (New) 2
133 1 - Titanium Section 1

8

4 - St.Joseph Lower Primary 

School Kochuveli(Second 

Room From the south portion 

of New Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1084/1216
4N1 - Tourist Fecilitation 

Centre Kochuveli (New) 2
133 2 - Veli Section 2

9

5 - MYSTICAL ROSE 

CONVENT SCHOOL 

VETTUCAUD

Elector Serial Number Wise - 651/1319
5N1 - Mystical Rose Convent 

School Vettucaud (Same)
669 1 - Titanium Section 1

10

6 - St.Mary's High School 

Vettukadu(Middle Portion of 

Main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1118
7N1 - Mystical Rose Convent 

School Vettucaud (New)
168 1 - Titanium Section 1



11

6 - St.Mary's High School 

Vettukadu(Middle Portion of 

Main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1119/1285
7N1 - Mystical Rose Convent 

School Vettucaud (New)
167 2 - Veli Section 2

12

7 - St.Mary's High School 

Vettukadu(Middle Portion of 

High School Section)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1070
7N1 - Mystical Rose Convent 

School Vettucaud (New)
120 1 - Titanium Section 1

13

7 - St.Mary's High School 

Vettukadu(Middle Portion of 

High School Section)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1071/1189
7N1 - Mystical Rose Convent 

School Vettucaud (New)
119 2 - Veli Section 2

14

8 - St.Mary's High School 

Vettukadu(Northern Portion of 

main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1384
9N1 - Mystical Rose Convent 

School Vettucaud (New)
434 1 - Veli Section 2

15

9 - St.Mary's High School 

Vettukadu(West portion of 

South Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1124
9N1 - Mystical Rose Convent 

School Vettucaud (New)
174 1 - Veli Section 2

16

10 - St.Mary's High School 

Vettukadu(Southern portion of 

east Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 941/1138
11N1 - Mystical Rose Convent 

School Vettucaud (New)
198 1 - Veli Section 1

17

11 - St.Mary's High School 

Vettukadu(Northern portion of 

east Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1348
11N1 - Mystical Rose Convent 

School Vettucaud (New)
398 1 - Veli Section 1

18

12 - Sanghumukham Lower 

Primary School 

Kannamthura(The east end 

room in the ground floor of new 

double storey building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1218

14N1 - Sanghumukham Lower 

Primary School Kannamthura 

(Same)

268 1 - Sanghumukham Section 1

19

13 - Sanghumukham Lower 

Primary School 

Kannamthura(West room of the 

east end room in the ground 

floor ofnew double storey 

building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1192

14N1 - Sanghumukham Lower 

Primary School Kannamthura 

(Same)

242 1 - Sanghumukham Section 1

20

14 - Sanghumukham Lower 

Primary School 

Kannamthura(Western portion 

of north Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1501

14N1 - Sanghumukham Lower 

Primary School Kannamthura 

(Same)

501 1 - Sanghumukham Section 1

21
16 - NSS HS, Palkulangara( 

East portion of South building)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1398

16N1 - Govt Upper Primary 

School Palkulangara (New)
498 1 - Palkulangara Section 1

22

38 - NSS HS, Palkulangara( 

middle portion of South 

building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1248
16N1 - Govt Upper Primary 

School Palkulangara (New)
348 1 - Palkulangara Section 1



23
39 - NSS HS, Palkulangara( 

west portion of South building)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1019

16N1 - Govt Upper Primary 

School Palkulangara (New)
119 1 - Palkulangara Section 1

24

17 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Palkulangara(Northern 

Portion of main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1300
17N1 - Govt Upper Primary 

School Palkulangara (Same)
400 1 - Palkulangara Section 1

25

36 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Palkulangara(Middle 

portion of Main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1062
17N1 - Govt Upper Primary 

School Palkulangara (Same)
162 1 - Palkulangara Section 1

26

37 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Palkulangara(Eastern 

portion of Main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1178
17N1 - Govt Upper Primary 

School Palkulangara (Same)
278 1 - Palkulangara Section 1

27

18 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Chackai(Middle portion 

of South Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1131
23N1 - Y M A HALL CHAKKAI 

(New)
181 1 - Chackai Section 1

28

19 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Chackai(Western 

portion of South Building-Room 

2)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1027
23N1 - Y M A HALL CHAKKAI 

(New)
77 1 - Chackai Section 1

29

20 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Chackai(Western 

portion of south Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1028
23N1 - Y M A HALL CHAKKAI 

(New)
78 1 - Chackai Section 1

30

21 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Chackai(Middle portion 

of North Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1171
23N1 - Y M A HALL CHAKKAI 

(New)
221 1 - Chackai Section 1

31

22 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Chackai(Room Situated 

in Eastern side of Eastern 

portion of the Middle Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1148
23N1 - Y M A HALL CHAKKAI 

(New)
198 1 - Chackai Section 1

32

23 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Chackai(Western 

portion of Middle Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1136
23N1 - Y M A HALL CHAKKAI 

(New)
186 1 - Chackai Section 1

33

24 - St.Roches Convent 

Sanghumukham(Northern 

portion of East Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1042
28N1 - St Roches Convent 

Sanghumukham (Same)
92 1 - Sanghumukham Section 1

34

24 - St.Roches Convent 

Sanghumukham(Northern 

portion of East Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1043/1133
28N1 - St Roches Convent 

Sanghumukham (Same)
91 2 - Sanghumukham Section 1

35

26 - St.Roches Convent High 

School Sanghumukham, L P 

Section(Northern portion of 

main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1080
28N1 - St Roches Convent 

Sanghumukham (Same)
130 1 - Sanghumukham Section 1



36

26 - St.Roches Convent High 

School Sanghumukham, L P 

Section(Northern portion of 

main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1081/1209
28N1 - St Roches Convent 

Sanghumukham (Same)
129 2 - Sanghumukham Section 1

37

28 - St.Roches Convent High 

School Sanghumukham, L P 

Section(Southern portion of 

main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1109
28N1 - St Roches Convent 

Sanghumukham (Same)
159 1 - Sanghumukham Section 1

38

28 - St.Roches Convent High 

School Sanghumukham, L P 

Section(Southern portion of 

main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1110/1267
28N1 - St Roches Convent 

Sanghumukham (Same)
158 2 - Sanghumukham Section 1

39

27 - St.Roches Convent High 

School Sanghumukham, L P 

Section(Middle portion of main 

Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1450

27N1 - St Roches Convent 

High School Sanghumukham, 

LP Section (Same)

500 1 - Sanghumukham Section 1

40

32 - St.Roches Convent 

Sanghumukham(Middle portion 

of East Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1085

27N1 - St Roches Convent 

High School Sanghumukham, 

LP Section (Same)

135 1 - Sanghumukham Section 1

41

29 - Jama ath upper primary 

School, Vallakkadavu(Southern 

portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 701/1070

29N1 - Jama ath Upper 

Primary School, Vallakkadavu 

(Same)

370 1 - Vallakkadavu Section 1

42

29 - Jama ath upper primary 

School, Vallakkadavu(Southern 

portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1071/1440

29N1 - Jama ath Upper 

Primary School, Vallakkadavu 

(Same)

370 2 - Vallakkadavu Section 1

43

30 - Jama ath Lower Primary 

School Vallakkadavu(Eastern 

portion of North Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1408

31N1 - Jama ath Lower 

Primary School Vallakkadavu 

(Same)

508 1 - Vallakkadavu Section 1

44

31 - Jama ath Lower Primary 

School Vallakkadavu(Northern 

portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1383

31N1 - Jama ath Lower 

Primary School Vallakkadavu 

(Same)

483 1 - Vallakkadavu Section 1

45

40 - NSS PUBLIC SCHOOL 

PERUNTHANNI West side of 

south building

Elector Serial Number Wise - 851/1239
42N1 - NSS Public School, 

Perunthanni (Same)
389 1 - Perunthanni Section 1

46

41 - NSS PUBLIC SCHOOL 

PERUNTHANNI Central part of 

the eastern building( Part 1)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 851/1030
42N1 - NSS Public School, 

Perunthanni (Same)
180 1 - Perunthanni Section 1

47

42 - NSS PUBLIC SCHOOL 

PERUNTHANNI 

Central part of the eastern 

building

Elector Serial Number Wise - 851/1145
42N1 - NSS Public School, 

Perunthanni (Same)
295 1 - Perunthanni Section 1



48

45 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Eanchayckal(Nortern 

Portion of north Building) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1204

44 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Eanchayckal(Northern 

Portion of New Building Room 

2)

204 1 - Perunthanni Section 1

49

45 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Eanchayckal(Nortern 

Portion of north Building) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1000
46N1 - NSS Public School, 

Perunthanni (New)
100 1 - Perunthanni Section 1

50

46 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Eanchayckal(Northen 

portion of new Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1226
46N1 - NSS Public School, 

Perunthanni (New)
326 1 - Perunthanni Section 1

51

47 - St.Anns LPS 

Pallimukku(Northern portion of 

east Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 851/1229
48N1 - St Anns LPS 

Pallimukku (Same)
379 1 - Pettah Section 1

52

48 - St.Anns LPS 

Pallimukku(Southern portion of 

East Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 851/1391
48N1 - St Anns LPS 

Pallimukku (Same)
541 1 - Pettah Section 1

53

49 - Govt.Boys High School 

Pettah(Middle portion of South 

Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 879/1336
49N1 - Govt Boys High School 

Pettah (Same)
458 1 - Pettah Section 1

54

55 - Govt.Boys High School 

Pettah(Western portion of 

South Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 880/1324
49N1 - Govt Boys High School 

Pettah (Same)
445 1 - Pettah Section 1

55

50 - St.Anns LPS 

Pallimukku(Eastern portion of 

north Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 669/1004
50N1 - St Anns LPS 

Pallimukku (Same)
336 1 - Pettah Section 1

56

50 - St.Anns LPS 

Pallimukku(Eastern portion of 

north Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1005/1338
50N1 - St Anns LPS 

Pallimukku (Same)
334 2 - Pettah Section 1

57

53 - Sree Chithira Thirunal 

Grandasala Vanchiyoor(North 

portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 602/1182
53N1 - Govt Girls High School 

Vanchiyoor (New)
581 1 - Rishimangalam Section 1

58

67 - S M V HSS 

Thiruvananthapuram(Southern 

portion of east 

Building(Ground))

Elector Serial Number Wise - 601/811
67N1 - SMV HSS 

Thiruvananthapuram (Same)
211 1 - Thambanoor Section 1

59

67 - S M V HSS 

Thiruvananthapuram(Southern 

portion of east 

Building(Ground))

Elector Serial Number Wise - 812/1021
67N1 - SMV HSS 

Thiruvananthapuram (Same)
210

2 - Sreekanteswaram Section 

2

67 - S M V HSS 

Thiruvananthapuram(Southern 
60 Elector Serial Number Wise - 1022/1233

67N1 - SMV HSS 

Thiruvananthapuram (Same)
212 3 - Chenthitta Section 3



portion of east 

Building(Ground))

61

68 - Girls Mission School 

Fort(Northern portion of Main 

Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 981/1106

69 - Girls Mission School 

Fort(Southern portion of Main 

Building)

126
1 - Sreekanteswaram Section 

1

62

71 - Fort High School, 

TVM(middle portion of west 

building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1217
77N1 - GOVT UPS 

VIRAKUPURAKOTTA(NEW)
217 1 - Fort Section 1

63

73 - Fort High School, 

TVM(western portion of west 

building) near society room

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1004/1244
77N1 - GOVT UPS 

VIRAKUPURAKOTTA(NEW)
241 1 - Fort Section 1

64

75 - Fort High School, 

TVM(middle portion of west 

building, Near NCC room)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1002/1259
77N1 - GOVT UPS 

VIRAKUPURAKOTTA(NEW)
258 1 - Fort Section 1

65

77 - Fort High School 

TVM(Southern portion of east 

Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1003/1256
77N1 - GOVT UPS 

VIRAKUPURAKOTTA(NEW)
254 1 - Fort Section 1

66

80 - Govt.CottonHill MGHSS 

Thiruvananthapuram ( UP 

Section main building   Room 

101 Suthern Side of UP 

Section )

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1060
81N1 - Govt Cotton Hill LPS, 

Vazhuthacaud (New)
160 1 - Vazhuthacaud Section 1

67

81 - Govt.CottonHill MGHSS 

Thiruvananthapuram(Eastern 

portion of office building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1227
81N1 - Govt Cotton Hill LPS, 

Vazhuthacaud (New)
327 1 - Vazhuthacaud Section 1

68

83 - Govt.CottonHill MGHSS 

Thiruvananthapuram(Eastern 

portion of west Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1357
81N1 - Govt Cotton Hill LPS, 

Vazhuthacaud (New)
457 1 - Vazhuthacaud Section 1

69

82 - Govt.CottonHill MGHSS 

Thiruvananthapuram(Eastern 

room of the Eastern Building -

Office Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1415
84N1 - Gov Cotton Hill LPS, 

Vazhuthacaud (New)
515 1 - Vazhuthacaud Section 1

70

84 - Govt.CottonHill MGHSS 

Thiruvananthapuram ( UP 

Section main building   Room 

104 Northern Side of UP 

Section  )

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1233
84N1 - Gov Cotton Hill LPS, 

Vazhuthacaud (New)
333 1 - Vazhuthacaud Section 1

71
79 - Coir Bhavan, Nandavanam 

(Ground floor Building)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1008/1119

78 - Coir Bhavan Nandavanam 

(NorthPortion of Cellar)
112 1 - Palayam Section 1

85 - Govt. Model HS 

Thiruvananthapuram(PTA 
72 Elector Serial Number Wise - 685/1371

85N1 - Govt Model HS 

Thiruvananthapuram (Same)
687 1 - Secretariate Section 1



Building,Southern portion of 

Ground floor,first floor)

73
87 - Ulloor Smaraka Reading 

room(Eastern portion)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 659/1319

87N1 - Ulloor Smaraka 

Reading Room (Same)
661 1 - Jagathy Section 1

74

88 - Govt.GHS 

Jagathy(Western portion of 

main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1020

89 - Govt.GHS 

Jagathy(Western Portion of 

Booth 78)

120 1 - Jagathy Section 1

75

88 - Govt.GHS 

Jagathy(Western portion of 

main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1021/1198

88N1 - Govt GHS Jagathy 

(Western portion of main 

Building)

178 1 - Jagathy Section 1

76

90 - Govt.GHS 

Jagathy(Eastern portion of 

main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1345

88N1 - Govt GHS Jagathy 

(Western portion of main 

Building)

445 1 - Jagathy Section 1

77
91 - Govt.GHS 

Jagathy(Northern shed)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1257

88N1 - Govt GHS Jagathy 

(Western portion of main 

Building)

357 1 - Jagathy Section 1

78

92 - People's Reading room 

and Pre Primary school 

Kannettumukku

Elector Serial Number Wise - 651/1300

92N1 - People s Reading room 

and Pre Primary school 

Kannettumukku (Same)

650 1 - Jagathy Section 1

79

86 - Govt. Model BHSS 

Thiruvananthapuram(Ground 

floor on PTA Building,Northern 

part)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 751/1193
86N1 - Govt Model BHSS 

Thiruvananthapuram (Same)
443 1 - Secretariate Section 1

80

93 - Govt. Model BHSS 

Thiruvananthapuram(Middle 

portion of Ground floor on PTA 

Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 751/957
86N1 - Govt Model BHSS 

Thiruvananthapuram (Same)
207 1 - Secretariate Section 1

81

95 - Govt Model H S L P S 

Thiruvananthapuram(Eastern 

portion of south Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1168
97N1 - Govt Model H S L P S 

Thiruvananthapuram (Same)
268 1 - Thycaud Section 1

82

96 - Govt Model H S L P S 

Thiruvananthapuram(Western 

portion of South Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1357
97N1 - Govt Model H S L P S 

Thiruvananthapuram (Same)
457 1 - Thycaud Section 1

83

97 - Govt Model H S L P S 

Thiruvananthapuram(Teachers 

Room in South Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1174
97N1 - Govt Model H S L P S 

Thiruvananthapuram (Same)
274 1 - Thycaud Section 1

84

99 - Sree Swathithirunal 

Sangeetha Academy 

Tvm(Western Building No 1)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 585/1163

99N1 - Sree Swathithirunal 

Sangeetha Academy Tvm 

(Same)

579 1 - Thambanoor Section 1

100 - Govt. BHS Chalai 

(Southern Portion of East 
85 Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1336

101N1 - Govt BHS Chalai 

(Same)
386 1 - Valiyasala Section 1



Building )

86
101 - Govt. BHS Chalai (Middle 

Portion of East Building )
Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1312

101N1 - Govt BHS Chalai 

(Same)
362 1 - Valiyasala Section 1

87

105 - Govt. BHS Chalai 

(Western Portion of South 

Building )

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1165
101N1 - Govt BHS Chalai 

(Same)
215 1 - Valiyasala Section 1

88

102 - Thamizh HSS 

Chalai(Northern portion old 

Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1099
104N1 - Thamizh HSS Chalai 

(Same)
199 1 - Chenthitta Section 1

89

103 - Thamizh HSS 

Chalai(Southern portion of 

main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1152
104N1 - Thamizh HSS Chalai 

(Same)
252 1 - Chenthitta Section 1

90

104 - Thamizh HSS 

Chalai(Middle portion of old 

Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1209
104N1 - Thamizh HSS Chalai 

(Same)
309 1 - Chenthitta Section 1

91

110 - Poojapura Govt. Staff 

Quarters Recidents Association 

Reg no 6511 (Library & 

Reading Room)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1200

112N1 - Poojapura Govt. Staff 

Quarters Recidents 

Association Reg no 6511 

(Same)

300 1 - Karamana Section 1

92

111 - Poojapura Govt. Staff 

Quarters Recidents Association 

Reg no 6511( Middle portion of 

Booth No 98 and Booth No 99 )

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1013

112N1 - Poojapura Govt. Staff 

Quarters Recidents 

Association Reg no 6511 

(Same)

113 1 - Karamana Section 1

93

112 - Poojapura Govt. Staff 

Quarters Association Reg no 

6511 (Nursary School)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1190

112N1 - Poojapura Govt. Staff 

Quarters Recidents 

Association Reg no 6511 

(Same)

290 1 - Karamana Section 1

94

113 - Chattambiswami N S S 

Karayoga Mandiram, 

Melarannoor

Elector Serial Number Wise - 673/1345
113N1 - CHATTAMBISWAMY 

NSS NEW
673 1 - Karamana Section 1

95
117 - Sahodara Samajam N S 

S Karayogam No. 2400 (Hall)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 700/1248

117N1 - Sahodara Samajam N 

S S Karayogam No. 2400 Hall 

(Same)

549 1 - Nedungadu Section 1

96

116 - Central H S 

Attakulangara(Northern portion 

of Middle Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1417
120N1 - Central H S 

Attakulangara (Same)
318 1 - Chalai Section 1

97

118 - Central H S 

Attakulangara(Southern portion 

of Main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1420
120N1 - Central H S 

Attakulangara (Same)
321 1 - Chalai Section 1

119 - Central H S 

Attakulangara(Middle portion of 
98 Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1314

120N1 - Central H S 

Attakulangara (Same)
215 1 - Chalai Section 1



Middle Building)

99

120 - Central H S 

Attakulangara(Middle portion of 

West Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1363
120N1 - Central H S 

Attakulangara (Same)
264 1 - Chalai Section 1

100

121 - Govt. L P S 

Kuryathi(Northern portion of 

West Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1197

122 - Govt. L P S 

Kuryathi(Western portion of 

North Building)

98 1 - Manacaud Section 1

101
124 - Valiyathura Regional 

Fisheries technical HS & VHSS
Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1410

127N1 - Valiyathura Regional 

Fisheries technical HS and 

VHSS (Same)

460 1 - Valiyathura Section 1

102

127 - Valiyathura Resional 

Fisheries technical HS & VHSS 

3

Elector Serial Number Wise - 976/1390

127N1 - Valiyathura Regional 

Fisheries technical HS and 

VHSS (Same)

415 1 - Valiyathura Section 1

103

128 - St.Antony's Higher 

Secondary School 

Valiyathura(Northern portion of 

East Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 960/1104
130N1 - Anganavadi building 

No. 17 Valiyathura (New)
145 1 - Valiyathura Section 1

104

128 - St.Antony's Higher 

Secondary School 

Valiyathura(Northern portion of 

East Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1105/1249
130N1 - Anganavadi building 

No. 17 Valiyathura (New)
145 2 - Beemapalli Section 2

105

129 - St.Antony's Higher 

Secondary School 

Valiyathura(Southern portion of 

east Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 960/1165
130N1 - Anganavadi building 

No. 17 Valiyathura (New)
206 1 - Valiyathura Section 1

106

129 - St.Antony's Higher 

Secondary School 

Valiyathura(Southern portion of 

east Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1166/1370
130N1 - Anganavadi building 

No. 17 Valiyathura (New)
205 2 - Beemapalli Section 2

107

130 - St.Antony's HSS 

Valiyathura(Middle portion of 

HSS Building-Room 2)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 960/1116
130N1 - Anganavadi building 

No. 17 Valiyathura (New)
157 1 - Valiyathura Section 1

108

130 - St.Antony's HSS 

Valiyathura(Middle portion of 

HSS Building-Room 2)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1117/1273
130N1 - Anganavadi building 

No. 17 Valiyathura (New)
157 2 - Beemapalli Section 2

109

131 - St.Antony's HSS 

Valiyathura(Middle portion of 

Main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 950/1087
133N1 - Rehabilitation Centre 

Valiyathura (New)
138 1 - Vallakkadavu Section 1

110

131 - St.Antony's HSS 

Valiyathura(Middle portion of 

Main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1088/1224
133N1 - Rehabilitation Centre 

Valiyathura (New)
137 2 - Beemapally Section 2



111

132 - St.Antony's HSS 

Valiyathura(Western portion of 

Main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 965/1174
133N1 - Rehabilitation Centre 

Valiyathura (New)
210 1 - Vallakkadavu Section 1

112

132 - St.Antony's HSS 

Valiyathura(Western portion of 

Main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1175/1384
133N1 - Rehabilitation Centre 

Valiyathura (New)
210 2 - Beemapally Section 2

113

133 - St.Antony's HSS 

Valiyathura(Middle portion of 

HSS Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 950/1142
133N1 - Rehabilitation Centre 

Valiyathura (New)
193 1 - Vallakkadavu Section 1

114

133 - St.Antony's HSS 

Valiyathura(Middle portion of 

HSS Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1143/1334
133N1 - Rehabilitation Centre 

Valiyathura (New)
192 2 - Beemapally Section 2

115

134 - St.Antony's HSS 

Valiyathura(South Portion of H 

S S Secondary Section)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1010/1400
134N1 - Matsya Bhavan Office 

Valiyathura (New)
391 1 - Vallakkadavu Section 1

116

137 - Sree Pattom Thanupilla 

M UPS Sreevaraham(Southern 

portion of west Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 990/1307
138N1 - Govt GHS Manacaud 

(New)
318 1 - Puthenstreet Section 1

117

138 - Sree Pattom Thanupilla 

M UPS Sreevaraham(Northern 

portion of east Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 980/1244
138N1 - Govt GHS Manacaud 

(New)
265 1 - Puthenstreet Section 1

118

150 - Sree Pattom Thanupilla 

M UPS Sreevaraham(Middle 

portion of East Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 980/1132
138N1 - Govt GHS Manacaud 

(New)
153 1 - Puthenstreet Section 1

119

139 - Fort Upper Primary 

School,Sathram(Middle portion 

of the second Tile Tatched 

Building at the north portion of 

main entrance)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 988/1197
141N1 - Fort Upper Primary 

School, Sathram (Same)
210 1 - Puthenstreet Section 1

120

140 - Fort Upper Primary 

School,Sathram(West portion 

of Tile Tatched Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 981/1134
141N1 - Fort Upper Primary 

School, Sathram (Same)
154 1 - Puthenstreet Section 1

121

141 - Fort Upper Primary 

School,Sathram(East Portion of 

West Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 998/1174
141N1 - Fort Upper Primary 

School, Sathram (Same)
177 1 - Puthenstreet Section 1

122

142 - Ponnara Sreedhar 

Memorial UPS 

Ponnaranagar(Western portion 

of Middle Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 960/1365

145N1 - Ponnara Sreedhar 

Memorial UPS Ponnaranagar 

(Same)

406 1 - Sreevaraham Section 1

144 - Ponnara Sreedhar 

Memorial UPS 

145N1 - Ponnara Sreedhar 

Memorial UPS Ponnaranagar 
123 Elector Serial Number Wise - 950/1257 308 1 - Sreevaraham Section 1



Ponnaranagar(Middle portion 

of main Building)

(Same)

124

145 - Ponnara Sreedhar 

Memorial UPS Ponnara 

Nagar(Middle portion of the 

Middle Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 950/1290

145N1 - Ponnara Sreedhar 

Memorial UPS Ponnaranagar 

(Same)

341 1 - Sreevaraham Section 1

125
143 - Govt G H S S 

Manacaud(Western Building)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1030/1342

143N1 - Govt G H S S 

Manacaud (Same)
313 1 - Manacaud Section 1

126

146 - Govt.Girls Higher 

Secondary School 

Manacaud(Western portion of 

Assemby hall)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1068/1484
143N1 - Govt G H S S 

Manacaud (Same)
417 1 - Manacaud Section 1

127

147 - Govt.Girls Higher 

Secondary School 

Manacaud(Eastern portion of 

assembly hall)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1045/1385
143N1 - Govt G H S S 

Manacaud (Same)
341 1 - Manacaud Section 1

128

151 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Beemapalli(Western 

portion of North Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 971/1418

152N1 - Beema Maheen 

Memorial HSS East Portion 

(New)

448 1 - Beemapalli Section 1

129

152 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Beemapalli( Middle 

portion of East BuildingRoom 

2)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 950/1252

152N1 - Beema Maheen 

Memorial HSS East Portion 

(New)

303 1 - Beemapalli Section 1

130

153 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Beemapalli(Eastern 

portion of North Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1020/1400

154N1 - Beema Maheen 

Memorial HSS Middle Portion 

(New)

381 1 - Beemapalli Section 1

131

154 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Beemapalli, Nursury 

Building built by PTA.

Elector Serial Number Wise - 995/1497

154N1 - Beema Maheen 

Memorial HSS Middle Portion 

(New)

503 1 - Beemapalli Section 1

132

155 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Beemapalli(Middle 

portion of East Building-)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 995/1444

156N1 - Beema Maheen 

Auditorium Pathekkar Ground 

(New)

450 1 - Beemapalli Section 1

133

156 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Beemapalli(East portion 

of South Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 950/1463

156N1 - Beema Maheen 

Auditorium Pathekkar Ground 

(New)

514 1 - Beemapalli Section 1

134

157 - Beema Maheen Memorial 

HSS Beemapalli (Middle 

portion of West side building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 960/1299

158N1 - Beema Maheen 

Memorial HSS West Portion 

(Same)

340 1 - Beemapalli Section 1

135

158 - Beema Maheen Memorial 

HSS Beemapalli (South portion 

of West side building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 960/1390

158N1 - Beema Maheen 

Memorial HSS West Portion 

(Same)

431 1 - Beemapalli Section 1



136

161 - St.Philomina's Convent 

Girls HSS Poonthura(East 

portion of UP Block)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 968/1439
162N1 - Madeena Auditorium 

SM Lock East Portion (New)
472 1 - Manikyavilakom Section 1

137

162 - St.Philomina's Convent 

Girls HSS Poonthura(Middle 

Portion of East Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 980/1380
162N1 - Madeena Auditorium 

SM Lock East Portion (New)
401 1 - Manikyavilakom Section 1

138

163 - St.Philomina's Convent 

Girls HSS Poonthura(East 

Portion of the Auditorium)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 967/1407
164N1 - Madeena Auditorium 

SM Lock West Portion (New)
441 1 - Manikyavilakom Section 1

139

164 - St.Philomina's Convent 

Girls HSS Poonthura(West 

Portion of the Auditorium)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 950/1272
164N1 - Madeena Auditorium 

SM Lock West Portion (New)
323 1 - Manikyavilakom Section 1

140

165 - St.Philomina's Convent 

Girls HSS Poonthura(North 

Portion of East Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 950/1410
166N1 - Madeena Auditorium 

SM Lock North Portion (New)
461 1 - Poonthura Section 1

141

166 - St. Thomas Higher 

Secondary School, Poonthura( 

Western portion of the building 

at the north side of the 

Entrance)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 989/1335
166N1 - Madeena Auditorium 

SM Lock North Portion (New)
347 1 - Poonthura Section 1

142

168 - St. Thomas Higher 

Secondary School, Poonthura( 

Western portion of the second 

building at the north side of the 

Entrance)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 980/1459
170N1 - Anganavadi Building 

No. 86 Poonthura (New)
480 1 - Poonthura Section 1

143

169 - St. Thomas Higher 

Secondary School, 

Poonthura(Eastern portion of 

the second building at the north 

side of the Entrance)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 950/1172
170N1 - Anganavadi Building 

No. 86 Poonthura (New)
223 1 - Poonthura Section 1

144

170 - St. Thomas Higher 

Secondary School, 

Poonthura(Western portion of 

the third building at the north 

side of the Entrance)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 950/1257
170N1 - Anganavadi Building 

No. 86 Poonthura (New)
308 1 - Poonthura Section 1

145

171 - St. Thomas Higher 

Secondary School, 

Poonthura(Middle portion of the 

third building at the north side 

of the Entrance)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 970/1263
171N1 - Anganavadi Building 

No. 85 East Poonthura (New)
294 1 - Poonthura Section 1

172 - St. Thomas Higher 

Secondary School, 
146 Elector Serial Number Wise - 967/1375

171N1 - Anganavadi Building 

No. 85 East Poonthura (New)
409 1 - Poonthura Section 1



Poonthura(Eastern portion of 

the third building at the north 

side of the Entrance)

147
173 - St. Thomas HS (Southern 

Block of West Building)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 960/1176

171N1 - Anganavadi Building 

No. 85 East Poonthura (New)
217 1 - Poonthura Section 1

148

174 - St. Thomas Higher 

Secondary School, Poonthura( 

Eastern portion of the first 

building at the south side of the 

Entrance)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 959/1403

174N1 - Anganavadi Building 

No. 93 Near Poonthura Market 

(New)

445 1 - Poonthura Section 1


